
41.40
60.60

Ø8.00

31.00

38.00

115.00

83.50

24.00

80.00

52.00

Max 42.00
Min 22.00

54.10

44.50

38.10

Ø8.50

62.00

M8

179.00

19.10 Ø8.50

17.00

14.20 19.10

57.00

45.0031.80

Ø6.70

Ø6.70

38.00

13.50

128.50

50.00

25.00 45.00

19.00

Ø5.00

85.00

28.00

M5

Min 19.00
Max 40.00

13.00

16.00

19.00

10.00

Ø4.20

26.00

28.00

Ø4.20

32.00

84.50

35.50

25.00

12.00
Min 14.00
Max 25.00

13.20

20.30

Ø4.00

19.10

25.00

M4
57.00
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Pull Action Clamps
With Additional Locking Mechanism

Additional Locking Mechanism

Model No
Weight

Material

Finish

Drawing Movement

Base Type

Steel

25

Zinc Plated
Flanged Base

Holding Capacity

Model No PAH-323-TRIG

X - 1.50 kN

U Bolt Part Number M45725

0.090 Kgs

Front Hook Part Number FH-323

Model No

Material

PAH-323-TRIG-SS

Stainless Steel-304

U Bolt Part Number M45725-SS

Front Hook Part Number FH-323-SS

Model No
Weight

Material

Finish

Drawing Movement

Base Type

Steel

38

Zinc Plated
Flanged Base

Holding Capacity

Model No PAH-331-TRIG

X - 3.20 kN

U Bolt Part Number M58545

0.270 Kgs

Front Hook Part Number FH-331

Model No

Material

PAH-331-TRIG-SS

Stainless Steel-304

U Bolt Part Number M58545-SS

Front Hook Part Number FH-331-SS

Model No
Weight

Material

Finish

Drawing Movement

Base Type

Steel

62

Zinc Plated
Flanged Base

Holding Capacity

Model No PAH-341-TRIG 

X - 8.80 kN

U Bolt Part Number M811552

0.760 Kgs

Front Hook Part Number FH-341

Model No

Material

PAH-341-TRIG-SS

Stainless Steel-304

U Bolt Part Number M811552-SS

Front Hook Part Number FH-341-SS
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